zoas VK. TAWNAHIGH SCHOO

. Recognised by Board of Secondary Education, Manipur School Code:64713
COLLEGE ROAD, VENGNUAM, NEW LAMKA Contact No.
VKJ&!;‘NA CHURACHANDPUR, MANIPUR - 795006 4918413033272

— Wlotts: “PWisdom. Strcugth and Wlerey”

Fee Structure

Annual Fee

Admission Fee (Prep - VIIl) : Rs. 4000.00
Admission Fee (IX&X) : Rs.4,500.00
Monthly Fee

e Class(Prep.toV) : Rs900.00 (12 months in a year)
e« Class (VItoX) : Rs1000.00 (12 months in a year)

Monthly Tiffin charge

o Class (Prep.to K.G) :Rs 150/- (except for the month of Jan, June and Dec.)

Registration and Enroliment:

Class VI, IX & X registration and enroliment fees will be notified in due course.

Concession

1. 50% concession on admission & monthly fees from the third child who are presently
enrolled in the school.(For economically & financially weaker family only)

2. 100% free monthly tuition fee for orphans whose parents are both deceased and is
economically weak. (limited seats, condition apply)

3. Free admission fee for school topper from Class | & above who scores the highest
average percentage at the year-end assessment.
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